PS102-4
Uninterruptible Power Supply
Telephony Power Solution
Superior Performance
Low Cost
FEATURES...
Ø
Ø

256.772.2430 Fax
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
555-102PU:  PS102-4 UPS (North America)
  212-00US0:  Local Power Cable (US/Canada)
555-102PV:  PS102-4 UPS (Other Countries)
  212-00IT0:   Local Power Cable - Italy
  212-00GE0: Local Power Cable - Germany
  212-00SP0: Local Power Cable - Spain
  212-00UK0: Local Power Cable - UK
555-102B0:  B102-4 External Battery
  210-45454:  RJ45 - RJ45 Cable
  210-45114:  RJ11 - RJ45 Cable